
58. Vändra matt & laste seeriavõistlus

Vändra, 13-Apr-24

Category

Laste seeriavõistlus
Pairing master Weight class

37kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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Rank

Pool A

1 Kaarel Kaasik MK Nelson
1:19

02

GS 8:0

47

VT 2:0

53

GS 8:0

45
 3 13 18 3.II

2 Rodrigo Strjuks Liepaja
VT 6:0

51

VT 4:0

53

GS 10:0

45

GS 8:0

47
 4 18 28 1.I

3 Salem Abo Aly Vändra SKP
VT 4:0

54

0:24

02

0:46

01
 1  5  4 9.

4 Raian Riispere V.-Maarja RSK
0:21

03

0:11

05
 0  0  0 12.

5 Georg Toompuu Konnonkonn
VT 4:0

56

VT 4:0

54

0:19

02

0:39

01
 2 10  8 5.III

6 Saamuel Mitt MK Leo
0:38

05 LL

0:34

07
 0  0  0 10.

7 Oliver Nordling Caaro SK
LL

1:34

01

VT 4:0

56

0:24

02
 1  5  4 8.

Pool B

1 Ruslan Pavlõtsev MK Nelson
0:59

02

0:15

07
 0  0  2 11.

2 Juris Ruicis Cesis
VT 4:2

51

VT 4:0

53

VT 5:2

54

VT 9:4

56

VT 6:6

57
 5 25 28 2.I

3 Sebastian Kukispuu Lääneranna SK
0:13

04

0:18

02
 0  0  0 12.

4 Raiten Tiismaa Vändra SKP
GS 8:0

43

GS 8:0

45

1:09

02

1:21

07
 2  8 20 6.III

5 Peter Hodulov Tartu valla SK
0:54

06

1:23

04
 0  0  0 12.

6 Konrad Ruut Caaro SK
VT 4:0

55 LL

0:19

07

1:15

02
 1  5  8 7.

7 Rihard Prous MK Aberg
LL

VT 2:0

51

VT 4:0

56

VT 6:2

54

1:45

02
 3 15 18 3.II

Fixtures  Pool A  Round V Fixtures  Pool B  Round V

7-2 Rihard Prous - Juris Ruicis

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 2 Rodrigo Strjuks Liepaja 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Juris Ruicis Cesis 0 2.00:43

Name Club Points systemRank

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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